y 1952010 PNS CASE OWNER	Stacy	CC 4/ASM1800	0881 ,	TIJO3/ LKK:	SAM	Matoo
Surveyor;	MM	DOI:	MENT AV8	Lalle / I line -	1-18	
Pre-assign / CCU	SKL 3	Ixxk	Claim No.	Registered in Merimen:	Jow /	W18)
##		OPLAN JAMES		*	J	Int'
Name of Insured	: Will O	ALLVELAX	Policy No.	1.5	/	707 111
Insured Tel No.		HP: 91656897	Make / Model	By 1 0	3	-6:
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 81/8	Place of Accide	ent: ANNORA?		
Is driver the owner	? ((B) / NO.)	Nature of Accident :				
If NO, Driver Nam	ne / Age :	2 A	OI GIA REPO	RT: PES / NO ; TP GIA REPO	RT: VES / NO	0
Driver Tel 1		(V/L; (PS / NO)	Insured Liabilit			
CUP 688	0M					
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSR WSP: Tel: Liabil RMK	ity:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSR WSP Tel: Liabi RMK	lity:	
Date/Time				No. Control of the Co	170000-4000	
	AT FOROM - X	1 CH 31X K	X	STAGE	DATE/1	PIC
1.1.	1 1 6 0			Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):		
8 JANS	theoled in the	cay. Or reported.		Non-Reporting ltr (Final):		
				Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	200	
13-2-18	CALLED	- NO AWILL	HR	After call ltr to Oi: 13 F4	B18-)04
15 7 10	8			Documentation Check List: H	andler Ty	pist
(12501 CALI	-ED, CONFIR	MED	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	X	
	ACC.	AGREED TO	SETTLE	After call ltr to OI:	1/	
	& AWAR	ENCD ISSI	/E	Authorisation To Act:		무늬
	- 6 A SX S	AE & SERE		Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:		=
	IS.			Car Rental Invoice	- X	\vdash
				Towing Invoice	IX.	
	Dron			LTA/GIA:		
	RECEI	VED 0 7 AUG 2018		Medical Bill:	X	
		- 0 - AUG 2018		PIR	1	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:		
			3 77	LOD		
and the same and the same	Dav. III	n	- 77	Payment Breakdown Form:		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time;	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos: Others:	-	
TNALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:		
epair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	%	Email	Call	
TNAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: \- \ - \ \	Confirm with AMA	MIA	Email Call		
inal Liability:	- Control of the Cont	1 / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	MIL	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:		
tepair Cost: 657	55 2,698.67			V 50 50		
oss of Rental (LOR):	SS - (9	I HIT PAR	KED Jr		
oss of Use (LOU):	SS 306 (S OC)	(> days)		-00W 2	EMT	
oss of Income (LOI):	All the second s	t days)		P1012101	PIN	
OR only LOU only	SS . ✓√	LOR + LOI [Tick only o	onej	10	10	
HA/L I A Search Medical:	SS V			1) Claim status: Normal/Rejec	t/Private Sett	1c
Disbursement:	ss –	(e.g. Tow/ Independent	dent)	2) Report Format:		
.egal Cost	SS ~			3) Survey fee:		
Fotal:	55 2,998.4+	Global Sum SS:				
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	TELT	n
Payce 1:	55 2,498.41	The state of the s	CARRIAGE	INDUSTRIES P	111	
Payee 2: (Strike if N./) Payee 3: (Strike if 14.A.)	SS X	Name 2: \				

111	REF:	ASSIGNMENT
- V		215188211 1111
Front	Data	1 2 2
Estimated Cost:		Type: (A.Cor) M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prima Mover /
OD (P) WS I TP RES I OD	RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck/Trailer.or
To Inspect Vehicle No:		Make Mercedio Bonz SLK 200 == 1791
at Workshop m.s		Colour Solvar A.C Insured / Std / NI / N
of		Sp.Reading 84469 TRadio Insured/Std/NI/F
Insured		Eng-No.
Policy No.		CNO WDD 1724482\$U17801
Claims No.		Gen Cond (300) Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum insured.	Excess	Steering Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Cilent's Record)		Brake: (norde) Jammed Leaked Burnt or
Make of Veh.		Modi: Nil /SRym / STD A/Rim or
	USI	Tyre Size F: 225/45167
(Policy Condition)		R. W. T.
Remark: The veh had comm	nenced its N/S	OS BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/
repair at the time	of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF Continental
Bal, or Market Value:	496K.	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Pport	Consistent? : Yes or No	RBal 6 mm RBal 6
GLA PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	Lisai G mm Lisai G
Est Repairs 3	days Res. Yes or No	001 29/2/180
Lum Sum:	a _h 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey red at Sac Parola Goop
E	24 HRS W/	P Des. of Damager Prt Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
	venide /	
Date: Pers	on Contacted: 14	The U/C / Chassis frame / Sody Structure affected due to coll
Table to the said of the said	nstruction	
PA - 4059	EST - 346970	161 \$ 2522.12
LEV	2127.52	TO I IN CO.
- V	547.58 3 069.70	
	3000/5	
		R(\$1,404.4436
		Value 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
		F(\$1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1
Date/Time File Pass to 1	: Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
Data/Time File Page to 1		
Date/Time File Pass to 1	: Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
gl .	: Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
gl .	: Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Buryay Fee Transcriptor dd Fee: Site Insc. S3-553
gl .	: Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Burney Fee Transcripts dd Fee: Site Insc. S8-958



ESTIMATE FOR SLF6880M*RA

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Limited Authorised Dealer Company No. 196400367W GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

Vehicle & Document Information

Mr Ang Ying Hin (Hong Rongxing)

Blk 810a Choa Chua Kang Ave 7

#15-505

Singapore 681810

Mobile: 98282567

WIP No

Reg No/Reg Date

Date In/Mileage

SLF6880M*RA / 01/11/2011

20284

------WDD1724482F017801

Chassis No. Engine No

27186130299052

Make/Model

MB/SLK 200 CGI ROADSTER R172

Colour/Trim

027 792 Palladium S/ 042 201 Black

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Prin	nted	CSE	Operator					
CSM00128	Cash	11/01/2018/	11:46	AQ	305 / Alan	Quek Ai Lur	E			
		Description	n of Goods	/ Services			Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
	DATE SURV	E :MT/00416439 18 // TP CAR M EY:) // 08+0 0:SKL312	1-2018 5K (AXA IN	SURANCE)	IAL	TA	X II	٧V	OICE
BPILAB		CK CONTROL UNI	TE E DES	ET MEMODY	TO.		5	2	0.10	380.00
	SETTINGS		13 & KES	ET MEMORT	10	638	1/5			
S BPNSUB	10003001100550 10020501222 - 11	2007-000 mayara = 105man 1866		W.	1	2 -11	17			CM - 60.00
SUPPLY I A BPILAB	L PC REG.	PLATE WITH HOL	ISING.NET	Ţ		11/1	1			960 1440.00
	REPLACE	FRONT BUMPER 8	REMOVE	FRONT SUPP	ORT	50				70-1110.00
ASSY COM A BPIRES	PONENTS &	REFINISH.		1	111/1/11					Gos 720.00
	FRONT BUM	PER	-	51	111111					665 720.00
	GRILLE S	0.7000-uurussa	100	- //	Dr		1.00	177.06	00.00	cra 177.0
		ARNISH HOLDER	7	2) P			1.00	142.35		and 142.3
	GRILLE S	TAR HOLDER		2			1.00		00.00	MIS-130.6
M CT/F PAR	KING SENS	OR \\	2				2.00	273.79	00.00	LUX X 547.58
_				(MD: 6771	Alan Quel e & Carriage Indust Body Care & Repair 4377 (IP: 9186-51) alam.quelag.cycloti	ries Pie Lid r Center 12. Past 6872 I	272			
1 1	the Repaire	onsultants hence r of the following:			Taufi	m 974	4274	9		
	 To resurvey b 	before/after spray pai	nting			27/2/180		-		
1:	Parts prices a	maged part(s) during are subject to confirm	resurvey	-			1221			
	Third party so	rvey is on a "Without	Prejudice" b			3 days.	5			
	No megal mod	dification(s) is allowe	d			Surpym	canto.	um.		
Confirmed &	accepted to	y item(s) must be remainable approval from instance	surveyed and surance Com	pany	≯ Reo	army a	dering	7414	Nett	3,669.70
A	cknowledged i	by Repairer					7% G	ST on 3	669.70	256.88
100	March 19									

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen,



Signature:

Authorized signatory and company stamp

WE DRIVE FIRST CLASS

Pandan Loop Service Center 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378 Tel: 6777 8388 Fax: 6779 5383 www.mercedes-benz.com.sg

Total Payable

3,926.58

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

ehicle Owner Particulars	
wner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
wner ID;	5046A
ehicle Details	
ehicle No.:	SLF6880M
ehicle to be Exported:	No
tended De-registration Date:	28 Feb 2018
hicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ
ehicle Model:	SLK 200
imary Colour:	Silver
anufacturing Year:	2011
gine No.:	27186130299052
nassis No.:	WDD1724482F017801
aximum Power Output:	135.0 kW (181 bhp)
oen Market Value:	\$54,305.00
riginal Registration Date:	01 Nov 2011
est Registration Date:	01 Nov 2011
ansfer Count:	1
tual ARF Paid:	\$54,305.00
tended PARF Rebate Details	
RF Eligibility:	Yes
RF Eligibility Expiry Date:	31 Oct 2021
RF Rebate Amount:	\$35,298,00
tended COE Rebate Details	
DE Expiry Date:	31 Oct 2021
DE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
DE Period(Years):	10

· QP Paid:	\$75,889.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$27,825.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$63,123.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 28 Feb 2018

OK

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles



SELL YOUR CAR BY BIDDING HIGHEST SELLING PRICE GUARANTEED! or GET \$100 CASH!

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

New 5 Year Coe Renewal Toyota Altis 1.6A



\$2800 Downpayment Monthly From \$688 Onwards. Lowest 3.68%P.A@GV Cars Financing. GV Credit Pte Ltd Stanfel



Post an Ad

Advertiser Login

Ways of Selling

Browse by Category

3 vehicles

mercedes benz slk200

Sort by Da Advanced 5

Depreciation Reg Date

Make

Model

Benz

Eng Cap

Mileage

Search Selection

mercedes benz slk200

Any

Any

2011

Any

An

Mercedes-Benz SLK-Class SLK200K

\$80,000

Price

\$18,220 /yr

26-Jan-2011

1,796 cc

123,00

Loan Up To 95%! Pristine And Classy Black With Stunning Red Leather Upholstery. Tip Top Condition. Well Maintained And A 100% Accident Free. Regular Servicing Done! Newly Chang...

Euro Performance Asia Pte Ltd

Posted: 25-Feb-2018



Mercedes-Benz SLK-Class SLK200K

\$71,800

\$15,870 /yr

Tags: 2011 Mercedes-Benz SLK200K, Mercedes-Benz SLK200K, Mercedes-Benz, SLK200K, Used Mercedes-

Tags: 2011 Mercedes-Benz SLK200K, Mercedes-Benz SLK200K, Mercedes-Benz, SLK200K, Used Mercedes-

01-Jan-2011

1,796 cc

100,00

Cheapest In Town! Downpayment \$7,000. Excellent And In Well Kept Condition, Original Paintwork Since Day 1, Accident Fre Now For Viewing! Guaranteed Trade In Price When COE Ends!

Heritage Auto Enterprise Pte Ltd

Posted: 22-Feb-2018

Benz

1,796 cc

75,000



Mercedes-Benz SLK-Class **SLK200**

\$94,800

\$18,530 /yr

25-Oct-2011

New Facelift! Cheapest In Town! Low Mileage. Peace Of Mind. 100% Accident Free! Good Original Condition. Highest Trade I Loan Available! Extremely Well Maintained With Excellent Con...

Posted: 09-Jan-2018 Tags: 2011 Mercedes-Benz SLK200, Mercedes-Benz SLK200, Mercedes-Benz, SLK200, Used Mercedes-Benz

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

Make

Model

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mileage

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

r one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, from vans, to

Compare



INSURED

: SEM BOFOW : HARRIS ADRIAN JAMES

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/II M. Ang Ying To sum of dollars [Thyon T		and cent	NO: 580050	HA) hereby agree to accept the
of whatever kind including have against the said AXA I	me by AX damages NSURANO an accider	(A INSURANCE for personal in CE PTE LTD or nt along [PTE LTD as ful njuries and dar their insured of Prinspp S	I and final settlement of all claims mages to property that we/I may or the driver of motor vehicle no.
of motor vehicle no. [5L			er/ owner/ nire	r/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer
liable for any further claim	(s) whats ner and/o	oever and wh r driver of veh	osoever preser icle no. [SKL	er of insured vehicle shall not be not or future that we/I may have 引文的 in connection directly or arge.
We/I hereby declare that w hereby undertake to indemi respect of this settlement.	re/I are/ar nify AXA I	m the person(s) entitled to re E LTD against	eceive the above settlement and any claim made or to be made in
It is understood and agreed on the part of the said insure				admission of liability whatsoever SkL 3125 K J.
Dated this	7	day of _	Aug	2019
Claimant's Signature	. x :	MAL		
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	: 58	8005046	A	
Occupation/ Business	. In	Low		_
Address	- BIN	(810a C)	noa Chak	cy Au 7 # 15-505
Telephone No.		828250		3
Witness's Name	A	lan Que	4	
Witness's Signature	. 6	1991		
Witness's NRIC No.	:_ 5	82434642		

Alan Quek Ai Lun

From:

Lynn Wong Lai Yin

Sent:

Wednesday, 10 January 2018 10:31 AM

To:

Alan Quek Ai Lun

Subject:

Emailing: SKL3125K



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-005015

Date of Request:

10/01/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd 188 Pandan Loop

188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

10/01/2018

Enquiry By

LYNN WONG LAI YIN

TP Vehicle No.

SKL3125K

Accident Date

08/01/2017

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SKL3125K	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.	30/04/2016-29/04/2017	6389 6111

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-005015

Date of Request:

10/01/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

10/01/2018

Enquiry By

LYNN WONG LAI YIN

TP Vehicle No.

SKL3125K

Accident Date

08/01/2017

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)		
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87		
GST Amount	0.13		
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00		

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) *

Menu



Re:FOR APPROVAL ON QUANTUM

Type

Information

Message

Pls proceed

Reply

Our ref: Your ref:	SLF688UM 2KL 31251<	(201
Date:	1 1 JUL 2018	Direct Settlement
То:	AXA INSURANCE AXA TOWORK Singapore # 18871	2/2 (Hd
Attn:	Motor Claims Department	7 A
	dent Involving Motor Vehicle long Prince Street	Nos. SLF 688UM & SKL 3125 K On 08/01/18 @ 13:00
I am the ov insured vehi	oner of vehicle no. SUF 6880 cle no. SKL 3188 of the a	that was involved in an accident with your above accident.

As the accident was caused by your insured negligent/inconsiderate driving, thus I am claiming from you for the following: -

Tota	1: \$ 3000-67
5. Others	\$
4. GIA Report Fee	\$
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee	\$ 7.00
2. Loss of Use / Rental (3 days @ \$ [00 per day)	\$ 300.00
1. Cost of Repairs	\$ 2698.67

I hereby give you fourteen (14) days to comply with the above, failing which, I shall instruct my solicitor to commence legal action against you. If you have any queries, please contact the representative of CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD at Telephone No: 67714377 (Mr Alan Quek) / 67714304 (Ms Amanda Ang).

I hereby give full authority to CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD and their representative to negotiate/comprise settlement of the above claim on my behalf.

Your co-operation and immediate attention to the above is greatly appreciated. I hereby look forward to hearing from you soon.

Yours faithfully

Name & Signature

Address:

C/o. 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378

Cc:

Mr Alan Quek/ Ms Amanda Ang

E-mail:

alan.quek@cyclecarriage.com.sg/amanda.ang@cyclecarriage.com.sg

Fax No.

67795383

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 13 February 2018 1:33 PM

To:

'adrian.harris@novartis.com'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKL 3125K AND SLF 6880M ALONG PRINSEP STREET ON

08.01.2018

HARRIS ADRIAN JAMES

Policy Holder

Dear Sir,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18000801/ja3

YOUR REF

: SKL 3125K

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKL 3125K AND SLF 6880M ALONG PRINSEP STREET ON 08.01.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s CYCLE & CARRIAGE, acting on behalf of the owner of SLF 6880Magainst your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had reversed and hit the parked Third Party vehicle SLF 6880M. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to joyirene@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
 informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at joyirene@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com|Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

To:	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
	8 SHONTON WAY # >4-EL
	Singapore 0688 II
Attn.:	Motor Claims Department
Dear S	ir / Mdm,
мото	OR ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLF6880M (OWNER'S
VEHIC	CLE NO.) AND SKL3125 K (3RD PARTY'S VEHICLE NO.)
ON	00/01/10
AT/AL	ava O. V. A. A.
ATIAL	ONG Prinses Street (ROAD)
I am th	e registered owner of SLF 6880M (Vehicle No.).
its age	y authorise CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LIMITED and nts or any person(s) authorised by Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte it to do all or any of the following:-
•	Submit, resolve and make any claims which I may have against the 3rd party insurers; and/or
•	Execute and sign discharge voucher, indemnity forms and all necessary documents in connection with and arising from the above claim.
All pay	ment towards settlement of my claim should be made in favour of & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LIMITED.
t ,	WAY:
legister	red Owner's Signature
Compa Vame VRIC N Date	iny stamp & authorized signature if it is a company-registered vehicle) 10. : 580 090 46 A 11. : 2710 2 2018



CLAIM REF

: S8M0070W

INSURED

: HARRIS ADRIAN JAMES

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I Ang Ying Hin NRIC No. 58005046A hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars

[TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT AND CENTS SIXTY SEVEN]

(\$\$ 2,998.67) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. [SKL 3125K] as a result of an accident along [PRINSEP STREET] on [08/01/2018] of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. [SLF 6880M].

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SKL 3125K] in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SKL 3125K]

Dated this	90	day of	-08	2018	
Claimant's Signature	X .	MALE			
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	58	1005046A			
Occupation/ Business	: In	Low		_	
Address	BIN	810a Chu	s Chu Ka	4 Au 7 # 15-505	018183 2
Telephone No.		828256		_	
Witness's Name	:_A	un anch		: S4	
Witness's Signature	:_6	1991		_	
Witness's NRIC No.	:_\$	82434642			12



TAX INVOICE

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Limited Authorised Dealer Company No. 196400367W GST Reg No. MR-8506111-X

Invoice	e Name	& Add	ress
---------	--------	-------	------

Mr Ang Ying Hin (Hong Rongxing)

C/O AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 SINGAPORE 068811

Contact No

Owner Name & Vehicle Info

Cust No/Name Reg No/Reg Date /Mr Ang Ying Hin (Hong Rongxing)

Date in/Mileage

SLF6880M*RA / 01/11/2011 27/02/2018/ 84469

Chassis No.

Engine No

WDD1724482F017801

Make/Model

27186130299052 MB/SLK 200 CGI ROADSTER R172

Colour/Trim

027 792 Palladium S/ 042 201 Black



Account No	Terms	Date/Time Prin	ted	CSE	Operator		WIP No	Invoice/Cred	dit Note No
CS100001	Cash	03/07/2018/	21:28	AQ	305 / Alan Quek Ai	Lun	20284	28143923	
		Description	n of Goods	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price S\$	5	Amount S\$
M BPNSUN									F.O.C.
DRIVE IN DATE IN/	:09-01-20 DATE SURVI	E:MT/00416439 18 // TP CAR N EY:27-02-2018	0:SKL312 // LKK T	25K (AXA IN: TAUFIKH	SURANCE)				
A BPILAB	1 SELLITEM	ENT // 13-2-18	// Joy	Trene -LKK				0.10	380.00
USE XENT	RY TO CHE	CK CONTROL UNI	TS & RES	SET MEMORY	0			0.10	
S BPNSUB SUPPLY 1 DN: 7013	PC NO PL	ATE							60.00
		FRONT BUMPER &	REMOVE	FRONT SUPPO	ORT				960.00
A BPIRES	FRONT BUM								600.00
X RADIATOR						1.00	177.06		177.06
X RADIATOR		ARNISH HOLDER				1.00	142.35		142.35
X RADIATOR	GRILLE ST	TAR HOLDER				1.00	72.06		72.06
X RADIATOR	GRILLE S'	TAR				1.00	130.65		130.65

Parts	522.12	Nett	2,522.12
Labour	1,940.00	7% GST on 2522.12	176.55
Standard Menu	0.00		
Specialist Job	60.00	Total Payable	2,698.67
Diagnostics Job	0.00	Paid	0.00
Sundry/Others	0.00	Total Due	2,698.67
Total(w/o GST)	2,522.12		

Payment should be made strictly by cash, NETS or credit cards. Thank you.

Any dispute to the invoice must be made within 3 days. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.



WE DRIVE FIRST CLASS

Pandan Loop Service Center 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378 Tel: 6777 8388 Fax: 6779 5383 www.mercedes-benz.com.sg

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SKL 3125K	Insd veh)	Model:	TPVD M	ERCEDES-BENZ
	SLF 6880M	(TP veh)		SLK200	i,¢
Date of Accident:	08/01/2018				
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes	1	X] No		
Repair Estimate		: S	3,926.58		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	2,698.67		
Loss of Use		: \$	300.00	3days	at \$100.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$		days	
LTA / GIA Search F	99	: \$			
Others:		: S	0.00		
		: \$			
Final Settlement Su	im	: \$	2,998.67		
elow)	kshop GIA Registere	2	() YES [8	(Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	legistered Workshop		Agreed Liability _		%)
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA ApplicableNIL	: Yes / No Bi	OLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:	100(%)		Assessed Liability	y (*):	(%)
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only fo	or chain co	llisions and for ca	ises where BC	DLA does not apply.
Remarks					
-					
	on: Payee's Breakdov				
I) CYCLE & CAR	RIAGE INDUSTRIES	PTE LIMIT	ED :\$		2,998.6
		9	/		
IO MAINE					
JUANNE L	EE KHANG MIN		0/08/2018		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

*

Claim	SBM0070W			Vehicle Information	tion
		Actions			
Reference	CC4/ASM180000801/T1ja3q2	Next Step	Wall for Approve mycke	Incident Vehicle Registration #	SLFeledom
Loss Date	8 January 2018		Anti-house	Make	TPVD MERCEDES-BENZ
Request Date	12 January 2018			Model	S1K200
Due Date				Service Address	
Vendor Name	LICK AUTCI CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)			1	
Type of Loss	Third Party Vehicle Damage			Primary Contact/Insured	Vinsured

	36	
Claim Handler	NG Statery 6568804351 statery Agelaxa.com.sg	
		Justined non reporting
		Additional Instructions

12 BALMORAL ROAD, 259820, Singapore

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

HARRIS ADRIAN JAMES

adrian.harris@novartis.com

Methods Involved Assessment Methos Notes and Assessment Methos Notes and Assessment Methods Notes and A	Surveyor/ Assessor LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS
--	---

NAME	Ĕ			UPLOADED
payment breakdown -SLF 688DM pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LXK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)	30 August 2018
LODEPAR	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 Aupust 2018
■ DISCHARGE VOUCHER.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Sabifaction / Discharge Voucher	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 August 2018
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMING	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 August 2018
WORKSHOP INVOICE,put:	Invoice	Ropairer	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (IP)	30 August 2018
LETTER TO OLIMIT	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Hoklers / Insured	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 August 2018
Amended-payment breakdown- SLF 6880M.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 August 2018
IA FOR QUANTUM MANDATE-CYCLECARRAGE pdf	Reports 6 Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	18 July 2018
SURVEY PHOTOS aid!	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	18 July 2018
TP ESTIMATE - MARKED odf	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	6 March 2018
Preliminary Advice.out!	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (PP)	2 March 2018
SKL3125K- insured GM impan, PDF	Reports & Statement	Accident statement	NG Sucey	12 February 2018
message transcript 4 png.	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	8 February 2018
message transcript 3,0%	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	8 February

87
33
S
1
ğ
벌
ž
100
3
8
CC
2
88
5
岩
9
ğ
무
8
3
ĕ
1
Ē
五
50
88
8
æ
8
Š
9
E
ĕ
0
3
ě
5
Ę
Ē
S
윤
00
I
air
70
8
=
R
00
axe.
ms.e
-25
00
ma
ψ,
ä
분

DATE	8 February 2018	8 February 2018	8 February 2018	B February 2018	11 January 2018
AUTHOR	LICE AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	DHIWAR Namento
SUBTYPE	Others	Others	Others	Others	Estimate / Quotation
THE	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement	Forms / Claim Documents
HADAE	Stat 2 John Surent albestann	message franscript 1 prig	■ ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO TP CLAIMANT DD 08:02:pdt	OI NOTE JPS	■EMAIL RECEIVED FROM WORKSHOP WITH GIA REPORT AND ESTRATILINS

https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/assessment/?serviceRequestNumber=25287

Assessment Details

MATTER M
177.06 0UNTYS SALV PRICENETY 177.06 0UNTYS AGE'S PRICENETY 177.06 0 0 177.06 120.05 0 0 0 0 172.06 120.05 0 0 0 0 0 130.05 0 0 0 0 130.05 0 0 0 0 130.05 0 0 0 0 130.05 0 0 0 0 130.05 0 0 0 0 130.05 0 0 0 0 130.05 0 0 0 0 130.05 0 0 0 0 130.05 0 0 0 0 130.05 0 0 0 0 130.05 0 0 0 0 130.05 0 0 0 0 130.05 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DISC. BALV PRICENETY 0 117.06 0 172.06 0 72.06 0 0 0 0 0 142.35 Approve Approve
8ALV PART AGE'S PRICEPHETY 177.06 130.65 130.65 130.65 130.65 130.65 130.65 130.65 130.65 130.65
MEDIAL ME

https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/assessment/?serviceRequestNumber=25287

Assessment Details

Air			
Summary			
Mscetareous			
Parts & Labour		REMOVE	40
Taxes & Rabo		COMMENT	
Vehicle Condition Taxes & Radio Parts & Labour Missettimeous		AMOUNT	
5		7	940
袋		ACTION	Approve
ð	3	(8)	
Vehicle & Driver Details		NAME	DAYS OF REPAIR 3 DAYS
285	1	*	u u u
	ň		
4368	\vdash	80	40
Vorustrop De	Allege	EDIT	
60		Ħ	77
BANKS	1		100
3	200		123

https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/assessment/?serviceRequestNumber=25287.

Assessment Details

	Claim Amount \$2,522.12			Z	
	Summy				
	Miscellaneous				
	Parts & Labour				
	Taxes & Ratio		unct		
	Vehicle Condition		REVISED AMOUNT	\$1,940.00	\$582.12
200000	Vehicle & Driver Details	\$2,522.12	ESTMATE	\$1,940,00	\$582.12
	General & Workshop Details Vehicle & Driver Details Vehicle Condition Taxes & Ratio Parts & Labour Miscollaneous Summary	Claim Amount	CATEBORY		Spare Parts